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I.E.S. Hermanos Medina Rivilla

Bailén, 21/09/2024
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2.º C ( 2º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :López Ortega, Marta

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Aguilar Rus, Inmaculada
Aldehuela Lendínez, Juan Manuel
Barragán Hernández, Enrique
Cabrera Cano, Alba
Cano Machado, Elena
Castro Torres, María
Cisse , Hawa
Fernández Nogueras, Alonso
Flores Suárez, Luhana Scharlette
García García, Antonio
García Jiménez, Alejandro
García Sequera, Carlos
González Navarro, Cayetano
Lucena Moreno, Paula
Márquez García, Alexandro
Medina Medina, Sergio
Molino Romero, Juan José
Moreno Bustamante, Mirella
Olivares Mora, Lucía
Padilla Amate, Candela
Palomares Chica, Míryam
Pedrazuela Navarro, Manuel
Racionero Martínez, Vicente

Alumno/a
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